
Checkbook Register Name:

Current Balance: 10,443.75

Cleared Balance: -2,354.95

See instructions in the Help worksheet Warn when balance is below: 500.00

Date Num Payee / Description Category R
Withdrawal,

Payment (-)

Deposit,

Credit (+)
Balance

1/01/26 Carry over from 2025 12,798.70

1/06/26 Fine Revenue Deposit R 246.47 13,045.17
1/08/26 Amazon- salt spreader Maintenance R 189.99 12,855.18

1/08/26 1385 Danielle Ptak Office Supplies R 82.47 12,772.71
1/09/26 Service Charge Bank Fee R 3.89 12,768.82

1/13/26 1388
Production Crew Club- LCW 

School District
Advertising R 50.00 12,718.82

1/20/26 Amazon- salt spreader Refund R 189.99 12,908.81

2/03/26 1390 Erie County Water Athority Utilities R 78.05 12,830.76

2/03/26 1391 Fire Safety Systems Equipment contract R 360.00 12,470.76

2/05/26 805731

Fine Revenue and County 

Appropriation Check
Deposit

R
6,059.39 18,530.15

2/10/26 Amazon Programs R 12.02 18,518.13

2/10/26 Amazon Programs R 112.37 18,405.76
2/10/26 1392 Buffalo Special Investigation Security R 1,410.00 16,995.76

2/10/26 1393 Buffalo Special Investigation Security R 1,504.00 15,491.76
2/11/26 Service Charge Bank Fee R 4.33 15,487.43

2/24/26 1394 Instream dba Biels
Equipment 

Contract
R 345.80 15,141.63

2/25/26 Amazon
Building 

Maintenance R
715.49 14,426.14

2/27/26 Amazon Other R 97.18 14,328.96

3/03/26 1396 Tracey Berning
Mileage 

Reimbursement
R 28.00 14,300.96

3/06/26 Fine Revenue Deposit R 353.84 14,654.80

3/09/26 1395 Return to System
Refunds/Reimburs

ements
R 3,015.02 11,639.78

3/09/26 1397 Buffalo Special Investigations Security R 1,504.00 10,135.78

3/09/26 Service Charge Bank Fee R 4.43 10,131.35

3/10/26 Deluxe Check Other R 175.45 9,955.90

3/31/26 Amazon Programs R 114.22 9,841.68

3/31/26 1398 ACT Dues Dues/Memberships R 20.00 9,821.68

4/02/26 Fine Revenue Deposit R 278.00 10,099.68

4/08/26 Service Charge Bank Fee R 3.36 10,096.32

4/13/26 1399 Buffalo Special Investigation Security R 1,492.25 8,604.07

4/21/26 County Appropriation Check Deposit R 5,861.25 14,465.32

4/21/26 1400 TruGreen Contracted Service R 156.62 14,308.70
4/27/26 Amazon Office Supplies R 61.12 14,247.58

4/28/26 1401
Hawkins Fire Extinguisher

Equipment 

Maintenance
R 148.80 14,098.78

4/29/26 1403 Gaitrie Subryan- Bollywood Dance
Programs R 175.00 13,923.78

5/05/26 1402 Erie County Water Athority Utilities R 89.03 13,834.75
5/05/26 1404 Tracey Berning Reimbursement Mileage R 20.00 13,814.75
5/06/26 Fine Revenue Deposit R 306.44 14,121.19

5/06/26 Amazon
Programs and 

Office Supplies R
95.06 14,026.13

5/08/26 Amazon
Programs and 

Office Supplies R
44.77 13,981.36

Operating Funds 2026
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Date Num Payee / Description Category R
Withdrawal,

Payment (-)

Deposit,

Credit (+)
Balance

5/08/26 Service Charge Bank Fee R 3.15 13,978.21
5/11/26 1405 Danielle Ptak Reimbursement Mileage R 24.00 13,954.21

5/27/26 1406 Mike Selice Reimbursement
Building 

Maintenance R
15.69 13,938.52

5/28/26 1407 Buffalo Special Investigation Security R 1,692.00 12,246.52

6/03/26 Amazon

Office Supplies and 

Building 

Maintenance R

31.49 12,215.03

6/04/26 Fine Revenue Deposit R 151.15 12,366.18
6/08/26 Service Charge Bank Fee R 2.49 12,363.69

6/10/26 1408 TruGreen Contracted Service R 156.62 12,207.07

6/10/26 Amazon

Programs and 

Building 

Maintenance R

59.32 12,147.75

6/16/26 1409 Buffalo Special Investigation Security R 1,504.00 10,643.75

6/22/26 1410 Danielle Ptak
Building 

Maintenance R
200.00 10,443.75
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